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Pro AV Products

Senior Vice President of Sales
Michael Montemayor
michael.montemayor@aver.com
cell phone 210.426.6653

Senior Vice President 
of Marketing
James Salter
james.salter@aver.com
direct line 408.687.5781

National Sales Director
Rachel Hanson
rachel.hanson@aver.com
cell phone 408.687.8155

Regional Sales Manager – West
Tosh Szanto
tosh.szanto@aver.com
direct line 408.515.0365

Customer Service Representative
Lisa Taiariol
lisa.taiariol@aver.com 
direct line 408.942.2104

Regional Sales Director – East
Angela Meyer
angela.meyer@aver.com
direct line 408.890.8036

Customer Service Representative
Lisa Taiariol
lisa.taiariol@aver.com 
direct line 408.942.2104


